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Total Shooters 15

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 79 03880 2.1 BITNER JAMES B 99 1- A
PA 84 04972 2.3 HUBER STEVEN G 99 1- AA
PA 99 01418 3.5 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 97 1- A
PA 98 04219 2.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 96 1- AA
PA 85 05832 3.1 COOK LEROY C 96 1- A
PA 07 61048 1.3 SNYDER BRIAN R 95 1- B
PA 83 00264 1.2 MIERS GARY A 94 1- D
NY 04 10509 3.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C 94 1- B
PA 11 11380 3.4 DIXON MICHAEL WM 93 1- A
PA 84 08022 2.2 BASCOM ROBERT H 92 1- A
PA 87 05211 2.5 WHITE JOHN C 92 1- A

PA 44 04185 1.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 91 1- A

PA 05 13000 3.2 SHEPHERD GARY J 91 I- e
PA 44 05145 1.1 BLACKBURN EDWARD SV 89 1- B

PA 16 26528 1.5 MILLER BRUCE A 85 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 8-27-2016 8/27/2016 2:13:47 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 12

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 84 04972 2.4 HUBER STEVEN G 92 1- 27
PA 83 00264 1.3 MIERS GARY A 91 1- 20
PA 98 03650 2.2 ROSS JR STEVEN L 90 1- 26.5
PA 98 04219 2.3 DARROUGH DAVID J 89 1- 27
PA 85 05832 3.1 COOK LEROY C 89 1- 24
PA 99 01418 3.5 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 88 1- 22.5
PA 90 02113 2.5 LONCZYNSKI MARK G 87 1- 27
NY 04 10509 1.4 SCHOENER NORMAN C 85 1- 21
PA 44 05145 1.1 BLACKBURN EDWARD SV 84 1- 20.5
PA 84 08022 1.2 BASCOM ROBERT H 80 1- 21
PA 11 11380 3.4 DIXON MICHAEL WM 78 1- 24
PA 87 05211 2.1 WHITE JOHN C 74 1- 27



Trophy Report DOUBLES
Total Shooters 8

8-27-2016 8/27/2016 2:29:59 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 98 03650 2.1 ROSS JR STEVEN L 96 1- A
PA 44 04185 2.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 87 1- B
PA 98 04219 1.1 DARROUGH DAVID J 86 1- A
FA 11 11380 1.4 DIXON MICHAEL WM 83 1- B
PA 07 61048 1.2 SNYDER BRIAN R 81 1- D

PA 85 05832 1.5 COOK LEROY e 79 I- e
PA 90 02113 1.3 LONCZYNSKI MARK G 63 1- B
PA 13 15376 2.2 ROSS STEVEN L III SJ 62 1- A
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Total Shooters 15

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 12 11037 2.4 TRAVER JEFFREY J I I I I 99 I I 1- B
PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I 96 I I I 1_ A
PA 98 04219 3.3 DARROUGH DAVID J I I 96 I I I I 1_ AA
PA 85 05832 4.1 COOK LEROY C I I I 961 I I 1_ A
PA 13 10579 2.3 WALLACE JOSEPH G I I I I I I 911_ D
PA 98 00524 3.1 MADE:R KE:N I I I I I 91 I I_ e
PA 44 02641 1.3 ARAWAY GEORGE F I I I I I I 901_ D
PA 16 25473 2.5 OSTROWSKI RONALD I I I I I I 901_ D
PA 05 13000 4.2 SHEPHERD GARY J I I I I I 90 I I- e
PA 16 21836 2.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR I I I I I I 881_ D
PA 16 26372 2.2 DOURAND JAMES G I I I I I I 881_ D
PA 83 03278 1.4 WERTMAN RONALD E I I I 87 I I I 1- A
PA 44 46913 3.4 WEAVER DONALD JR I I I I 87 I I 1- B
PA 08 15387 3.2 WATSON LEVI M I I I I I 86 I I- e
PA 80 06213 1.2 RANCK TERRY R I I I I I I 49 1_ D
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Total Shooters 12

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 12 11037 3.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J 91 1- 25.5
PA B5 05B32 4.1 COOK LEROY C 90 1- 24
PA 44 02641 2.2 ARAWAY GEORGE F 86 1- 20
PA 84 00168 3.5 OTT LESTER R 86 1- 26.5
PA 16 21836 1.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR B3 1- 19
PA 98 04219 3.3 DARROUGH DAVID J 83 1- 27
PA 16 26372 1.2 DOURAND JAMES G 81 1- 20
PA 98 00524 2.1 MADER KEN 80 1- 19.5
PA 13 10579 1.4 WALLACE JOSEPH G 75 1- 20.5
PA 98 02014 1.3 GRUBB DONALD M 73 1- 20
PA 01 11687 4.4 PANICHI ROBERT N 70 1- 24
PA 16 25473 1.5 OSTROWSKI RONALD 66 1- 20



Trophy Report DOUBLES 8-28-2016
Total Shooters 10
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 44 04185 1.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 95 1- B
PA 12 11037 2.4 TRAVER JEFFREY J 87 1- B
PA 98 04219 1.1 DARROUGH DAVID ,J 86 1- A
PA 01 11687 1.3 PANICHI ROBERT N 82 1- B
PA 85 05832 1.5 COOK LEROY C 82 I- e
PA 16 21836 2.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR 82 1- D
PA 13 10579 2.3 WALLACE JOSEPH G 75 1- D
PA 44 02641 1.2 ARAWAY GEORGE F 67 1- A
PA 16 26372 2.2 DOURAND JAMES G 67 1- D
PA 16 25473 2.5 OSTROWSKI RONALD 62 1- D


